ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

ISIN: AT0000652011 WKN: 065201
Prehled
24.04.2024 16:22:47
Cena
1.119,00 CZK 1,100.00
Zména (2] 0,36% (4,00)
1.000.00
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000652011 900.00
Symbol EBS
Burza Prague Stock Exchange
200.00
Ména CzZK
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného Akcie 700.00
papiru
Trzni 17.373 EUR 600.00
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN s00.00
TRADED INDEX
400.00
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)
Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(pfedchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

1.119,00 CZK
1.124,00 CZK
1.115,00 CZK
1.115,00 CZK

1.119,307687
CzK

116.859
130.801.177,00
250

300

23
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Zdroj: FactSet

Typ produktu

Turbo long/short

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

51
'{ |'
: i
| "JJ Ilq'
%k"idw AV ”| 4
| I
L : W
',H'h'
b |
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Souvisejici produkty Erste Group
Produkty
5
Nadpis Stahnout

Datum

24.04.2024
23.04.2024
22.04.2024
19.04.2024
18.04.2024

rrrrr

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

o[-
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=64797790,156677329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000652011-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000652011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000652011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000652011&ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000652011&ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a3e60edde4087205a13524f111c50dd0cf77187905382e224ce8eea851e281d&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9f7355a4988a5c710&time=1714102531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc906a54450d491b9f5fd900d0e9eab06b258c04819a6dc964a9cf29249699b7&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=333a54bb58d991c50&time=1714102531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd16d98fa5d368737be3bb99343b73afaef7cda3840f4f88c68ec183a090f8ec&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b0dd59fc72c6fc4b&time=1714102531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ebe7ba2e0184f02286d23185aaefab372b8a117bbbcc15f87657d5ef8f0895c&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a63fe2e99c7926e0&time=1714102531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6822f12322d6257ba8fcc3bbfb8e529ebe0fdd4c392eba67f5fc6a4db8ff4f9a&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=040c7ab58f18cf5f0&time=1714102531&tool=RSC
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Vsechny burzy pro ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

Burza [3]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Bucharest Stock Exchange
Berlin

Datum

24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024

24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024

Cas

17:35
17:35
22:26
13:26
16:22
08:12
17:30

08:03
08:01
08:04
20:12
19:30
16:54
08:12

Cena

44,70 EUR
44,50 EUR
44,52 EUR
44,47 EUR
1.119,00 CzK
44,43 EUR
44,355 EUR

44,43 EUR
44,43 EUR
44,43 EUR
46,25 USD
44,27 EUR
220,00 RON
44,43 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,02 5
23,18 714
0,11 35
0,00 5
130,80 250
0,00 2
0,00 2
0,00 3
0,00 3
0,00 2
0,02 5
0,00 7
0,29 34
0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28383144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=828249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21808064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9788

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

Detaily

24.04.2024 16:22:47

Cena

1.119,00 CzZK

Zména (] 0,36% (4,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000652011
Symbol EBS
Burza Prague Stock Exchange
Ména CzZK
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 17.373 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -

Oteviraci cena 1.119,00 CZK
Max 1.124,00 CzK
Min 1.115,00 CZK
Zavérecna cena 1.115,00 CZK

(predchozi den)

Cena vazena 1.119,307687

obchodovanym objemem CzK
Objem (kusy) 116.859
Obchodovany objem 130.801.177,00
Pocet obchodu 250
Posledni zobchodovany 300

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +39,53% +4578% +52,45%

Vykonn. +317,00 +351,40 +385,00
(abs.)

Beta 0,93 1,07 1,40
Volatilita 17,99 17,82 31,08
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Souvisejici produkty Erste Group

Typ produktu
Turbo long/short

2023

2024

1.096,70 CZK (133.824
1.039,92 CZK (85.897
975,19 CZK (70.698
864,76 CZK (75.056
1.124,00 CZK (24.04.2024
900,10 CZK (02.01.2024
1.124,00 CZK (24.04.2024
695,00 CZK (16.05.2023

—_ T — — = T — —

Produkty
5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000652011

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Erste Group Bank AG engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates
through the following segments: Retail; Corporates; Group Markets; Asset/Liability

Croup Management and Local Corporate Center; Savings Banks; and Group Corporate Center.
The Retail segment includes business with private individuals, micros, and free
professionals within the responsibility of account managers in the retail network. The
Corporates segment focuses on corporate customers of different turnover sizes as well as
commercial real estate and public sector business. The Group Markets segment is involved
in trading and markets services, as well as customer business with financial institutions. The
Asset/Liability Management and Local Corporate Center segment provides asset and
liability management functions, local, Erste Group Bank AG, and local corporate centers
such as internal service providers. The Savings Banks segment offers savings banks, which
are members of the Haftungsverbund of the Austrian savings banks sector. The Group
Corporate Center segment covers centrally managed activities and items that are not
directly allocated to other segments. The company was founded by Johann Baptist Weber,
Bernhard Ritter von Eskeles, Ignaz Ritter von Schonfeld, Peter Bohr, Joseph R. V. Dallstein,
Michael Hengelmiiller Leopold Huber, Franz Jahn, Albert Kohn, Johan Mohrenthal, Vincent
Neuling, J. E. v. Neuwall, Franz Rikl, Joseph Peham, A. J. Rabislovitsch, and Joseph Ritter

ERSTES

Kontakty

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG
Am Belvedere 1 - 1100 Wien
Telefon:+43-5-0100-10100
Fax:+

E-mail:contact@erstegroup.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: ERSTE GROUP

BANK AG

der Altere in 1819 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva

Willibald Cernko
Alexandra
Habeler-Drabek
David O'Mahony
Ingo Bleier

Maurizio Poletto

Stefan Dorfler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Friedrich Rodler
Alois M. Flatz
Christine Catasta
Elisabeth Krainer
Senger-Weiss
Friedrich Santner
Henrietta Egerth-

Stadlhuber
Michéle Sutter-

Rudisser
Andreas Lachs
Barbara Pichler
Christiane Tusek
Jozef Pinter
Karin Zeisel
Mariana Kuhnel
Marion Khiiny

Markus Haag

Martin Griel3er

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@erstegroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000652011-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000652011

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

Maximilian Hardegg Member of
Supervisory Board

Michael Schuster Member of
Supervisory Board

Regina Haberhauer = Member of
Supervisory Board
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